
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

143 
127 
140 
172 
197 
131 

Name 

Randy Nader 
Oscar Lambert 
Filippo Parmeggiani 
Mohammed Mneimneh 
Nicolas Mathews 
George Nassar 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Best Tm 

53.921 
53.957 
54.243 
54.258 
54.349 
54.352 

Diff 

0.036 
0.322 
0.337 
0.428 
0.431 

Last Tm 

53.921 
53.957 
54.243 
54.258 
54.349 
54.352 

Total Tm 

7:22.438 
7:22.400 
7:23.037 
7:23.336 
7:23.231 
7:24.308 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:54:21 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

X30 MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:15:07 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

127 

172 

140 

143 

197 

131 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Randy Nader 

Nicolas Mathews 

George Nassar 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

53.576 

53.616 

53.802 

53.316 

53.618 

54.081 

Diff 

0.629 

3.055 

3.086 

3.362 

6.853 

Total Tm 

8:05.335 

8:05.964 

8:08.390 

8:08.421 

8:08.697 

8:12.188 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:55:16 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.629 

Avg. Speed 

77.373 

Best Lap Tm 

53.316 

Best Speed 

78.258 

Best Lap by 

143 - Randy Nader 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

X30 MINI 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 11:02:30 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

127 

140 

143 

172 

197 

131 

Name 

Oscar Lambert 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Randy Nader 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

Nicolas Mathews 

George Nassar 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

53.820 

54.104 

53.992 

54.010 

54.069 

55.129 

Diff 

6.071 

6.098 

6.579 

6.689 

16.830 

Total Tm 

10:50.336 

10:56.407 

10:56.434 

10:56.915 

10:57.025 

11:07.166 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/30/2021 3:55:38 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

6.071 

Avg. Speed 

76.989 

Best Lap Tm 

53.820 

Best Speed 

77.525 

Best Lap by 

127 - Oscar Lambert 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

X30 MINI 

Pre Final 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:46:38 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

140 

127 

143 

197 

172 

131 

Name 

Filippo Parmeggiani 

Oscar Lambert 

Randy Nader 

Nicolas Mathews 

Mohammed Mneimneh 

George Nassar 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

53.571 

53.593 

53.665 

53.691 

53.711 

54.315 

Diff 

0.282 

3.002 

3.069 

4.705 

11.465 

Total Tm 

11:39.835 

11:40.117 

11:42.837 

11:42.904 

11:44.540 

11:51.300 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/30/2021 5:44:53 PM 

Timing Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.282 

Avg. Speed 

77.506 

Best Lap Tm 

53.571 

Best Speed 

77.885 

Best Lap by 

140 - Filippo Parmeggiani 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 5  2020/2021 

X30 MINI 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:51:50 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/30/2021 14:25 


